Ergebnisliste 5. Muggendorfer Gebirgslauf in Muggendorf am 10.10.2020

O NO Ok WN -~

145
151
216
190
39

37

242
260

2:13:23
2:26:48
2:36:23
2:44:34
2:51:40
2:54:08
3:04:34
3:06:45

Haas Werner, 59
Banner Richard, 60
Fischer Harald, 54
Christel Wolfgang, 58
David Stefan, 59
Wahler Claus, 58
Strupp Rainer, 60
Gerhorst Klaus, 60

Trailrun

MTP Hersbruck
DJK SC Vorra
FSV GroRRenseebach

TV Leinburg

Staedtler Ergo Runners
SG Neunkirchen am Brand

30.M 1.M60
67.M 2.M60
90.M 3.M60
109.M 4.M60
119.M 5.M60
125.M 6.M60
133.M 7.M60
134.M 8.M60
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